70B09
S.
294 (13)RS-2 MCLEAN
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
carrollrtUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 6/3/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET  4 OF 4  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
$
M
O
D
E
L
N
A
M
E
$
p
w
:\
\p
la
n
r
o
o
m
.d
o
t.
il
li
n
o
is
.g
o
v
:P
W
ID
O
T
\D
o
c
u
m
e
n
ts
\I
D
O
T
O
ff
ic
e
s
\D
is
tr
ic
t
5
\P
r
o
je
c
ts
\D
5
7
0
B
0
9
\C
A
D
D
a
ta
\D
e
s
ig
n
\D
5
7
0
B
0
9
-s
h
t-
S
O
Q
.d
g
n
F
IL
E
N
A
M
E
:
M
O
D
E
L
:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 41 7
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
LOCATION OF WORK: FAS 294
OLD RT 66
RURAL
STA. 1974+23.60
STA. 2300+20.91
MCLEAN COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 80% FED / 20% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0005
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT ROADWAY QUANTITY
X0350810 BOLLARD REMOVAL EACH 2.00
X4400196 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, SPECIAL SQ YD 2,422.00
X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH SQ YD 134.00
* X7830060 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQ FT 185.00
* X7830070 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 5" FOOT 1,862.00
* X7830074 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 7" FOOT 776.00
* X7830078 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 13" FOOT 378.00
* X7830090 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 25" FOOT 192.00
XZ193400 SURVEY MARKER, TYPE 2 (SPECIAL) EACH 1.00
* Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1.00
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 28,795.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-9.5FG, N50 TON 5,465.00
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
40602965
mutzbauerbp
Rectangle
mutzbauerbp
ASTERISK
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Polygon
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1
mutzbauerbp
delta 1